

School Fees Schedule 2022 (1)

Capital Levy: \$200 (for new enrolments only)

	1 st Child		2 nd Child 5% Discount		3 rd Child 10% Discount		4 th Child 50% Discount		5 th and subsequence children 75% Discount	
	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year
Prep	\$825	\$3,300	\$784	\$3,135	\$743	\$2971	\$413	\$1,652	\$207	\$828
Primary (Gr 1- 6)	\$892	\$3,568	\$848	\$3,391	\$804	\$3,214	\$447	\$1,788	\$223	\$890
Secondary (Yr 7 – 10)	\$989	\$3,955	\$941	\$3,762	\$890	\$3,560	\$495	\$1,978	\$247	\$989
VCE (Yr 11-12)	\$1,247	\$4,989	\$1,186	\$4,742	\$1,124	\$4,495	\$624	\$2,497	\$312	\$1,248

Bus Fees Schedule 2022 (2)

	1 st Child		2 nd Child		3 rd Child		4 th and subsequent children	
	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year
Two Ways	\$756	\$3,024	\$613	\$2,451	\$568	\$2,270	\$499	\$1,994

- The above tuition fees do not include any other charges. (Uniform/Stationery/Excursion levies etc.)
 Bus Fees are Inclusive of GST.
 Please note that the above fees may vary because of rounding amounts.



Doveton School Fees Schedule 2022 (1)

Capital Levy:

\$200 (for new enrolments only)

	1 st Child		2 nd Child 5% Discount		3 rd Child 10% Discount		4 th Child 50% Discount		5 th and subsequence children 75% Discount	
	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year	Term	Year
Prep	\$702	\$2,806	\$667	\$2,666	\$632	\$2,526	\$351	\$1,405	\$176	\$705
Primary (Gr 1- 6)	\$758	\$3,032	\$721	\$2,884	\$683	\$2,732	\$380	\$1,520	\$190	\$758
Secondary (Yr 7 – 10)	\$841	\$3,362	\$799	\$3,197	\$756	\$3,024	\$420	\$1,681	\$210	\$840

⁽¹⁾ The above tuition fees do not include any other charges. (Uniform/Stationery/Excursion levies etc.)(2) Please note that the above fees may vary because of rounding amounts.